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. General information about company

Scrip code 524632

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INESS1C01028

Name of the company

SHUKRA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED -
RELISH

. Whether company is SME

No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date )
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31,(%‘




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yeuio). , Promoter Group shareholder Public
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up
1 shanag? . No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 Securities ? v No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No 'No. No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
4 depository receipts are issued? : o Ly No Wo
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? ‘ No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




PSS SRR

Table I - Summary Statement holdingvof specified securities

No. Of ) Sh.arcl'.lolding 5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N No. Of | a% of wtal no. class of securities (IX
0. of Partly Total nos. 4 class of securines (1X)
= % ; shares 3 of shares
Ciiling Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up i shares held (oalculated
Bory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity cr.:v % (VIl) = e No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] : 7 Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(11 (10 shares shares “ (IVy+V)+ &
Receipts 1957) (VIIT) As % of
held (1V) | held : v Class | Class o
v (O a%of : | Toal | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) e X Jegy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter (7 769770 769770 49.17 769770 769770 | 49.17
Group
(B) Public 9452 795905 795905 50.83 795905 795905 | 50.83
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
n underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
] Employee
Trusts
Total 9459 1565675 1565675, 100 1565675 1565675 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

_ Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in otherwise N GE
Category of | Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XI1) et | et ol
Category hm_g i Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a Xy ity shiarcs
shareholder 5 . S held in
I (I Outstanding | Outstanding | securitics and percentage of iy
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% K% dematerialized
securities (X) | (Xi) Wartants (Xi) | capital) (XD= |, | oftotal [0 | 759 %0 | form (XIV)
(a) : (VII)’_"(X) Asa (a}. }Slhliims (a). Blises
% of (A+B+C2) (:) held (b)
Promoter & " '
(A) Promoter 49.17 769770
Group
(B) Public 50.83 - 707127
Non i
(€) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(a4} underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1476897

e




| » .
1 Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
| ’ No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
! ; No.of | Of No.Of | Total nos, | 5@ % of each class of securities (1X)
fully Partly ks ety total no, of
Calegory & Name | Nos. Of .| paid up | paid- derlyi held (VII) shares Total
Sr. of the sharcholders | equity | up an 5 e = (caleulated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights i moj
Shareholders (I) | (111) shares | equity R:E;*‘:W (IVy+(vys. | PEF SCRR, ::" °
held shases | P o 195 vimy | - Total
av) | held Asa % of “3;‘: Class | -l Votig
i v X fegy :
! v) (A+B+C2) tights
J i A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
| (1 Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Famity 39000 39000 249 39000 39000 [ 2.49
Any Other :
«@ (specify) 3 730770 730770 | 46.67 730770 730770 | 46.67
Total
(SA":] )“ 1 769770 769770 | 49.17 769770 769770 | 49.17
¥ ]l @) Foreign
| Total
! Shareholding
| of Promoter P
| and Promoter g 769770 769770 49.17 769770+ 769770 | 49.17
Group . ot
| i (A)=(A) ]
f (1HAN2)
! B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding patiern of the Public sharcholder
| | Institutions .
i : ; Financial :
1 2
% ® Institutions/ Banks L 12500 12500 0.8 | IZSDQ 12500 |08
- AbTomt I | 12500 1250 |08 12500 12500 [os
i (B)(1)
;i (3) Non-institutions
‘ Individuals -
i.Individual
’ sharcholders »
(a(i)) holding nominal 9275 226483 226483 14.47 226483 226483 | 14.47
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
1 shareholders
i (a(ii)) holding nominal 2 289285 289285 18.48 289285 289285 | 18.48
‘ share capital in
! A excess of Rs. 2
] lakhs.
‘F Any Other :
2 174 g 267637 17 7 i
(¢) (spocify) 7 267637 : 6 09 267637 267637 [17.09
] (SI;‘;"{';‘;“" 9451 783405 783405 | 50.04 783405 783405 | 50.04
|
f Total Public
| Sharcholding F
| ' (By=(B) 9452 795905 7‘95905 50.83 795905 795905 | 50.83
1 \ (1)+B)
{ © [ @2HB)X3)
¥ 2 Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
|
. Total
‘.‘ A+BHC2) 9459 1565675 1565675 100 1565675 1565675 | 100
| Total .
(A+B+C) 9459 1565675 1565675 100 1565675 1565675 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Euﬂl:t:f_‘” pledged or
: Underlying conversion of Oekse ™ | othsewise .
5“_’”2{ SiEarcs No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) encumbered P?j"q:berhal i
VI8 {nderlying | convertible securitics (as a (XII) Sany s
Sr. Outstanding Ouitistand; 3% ‘ held in
vertible i | seiniteand. - fpetentigio 9 dematerialized
:::uritics x) Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% A33% | form (XIV
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total T oL }
(a) (VIFX) Asa% | (5 Shares (@) | Shares
BEAELL) i held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
()] Indian
(a) 249 39000
(d) 46.67 730770
Sub-Total .
49.17 769770
(A)(1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 49.17 769770
Promaoter
Group (A=(A)
(1+HA)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1 Institutions
) 0.8 12500
Sub-Total
0.8 12500
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.47 146474
(a(ii)) 18.48 289285
(e) 17.09 258868
Sub-Total
50.04 694627
(B)(3)
Total Public )
Shareholding 50.83 707127
(By=(B)(1)+(B) '
(2)+(B)(3)
c Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 100 1476897
A+B+C2) X
Total (A+B+C) 100 1476897




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DAKSHESH
RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH

ANAR
JAYESHBHAI
PATEL

SUJAY JYOTINDRA
MEHTA

PAYAL SUJAY
MEHTA

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

ACEPS7056G

AHYPP8690E

AIUPM7977Q

ANOPMO250F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12000

12000

9000

6000

39000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVIHVIH (VD)

12000

12000

9000

6000

39000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

0.57

0.38

249

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

12000

12000

9000

6000

39000

Class eg:y

Total

12000

12000

9000

6000

39000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.77

0.77

0.57

0.38

249

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. OF Shares
Underlying
OQutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIH(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

0.57

2.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12000

12000

9000

6000

39000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promater




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

bl
<

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANAR PROJECT
LIMITED

PARSHVA TEXCHEM INDIA
PRIVATE LTD.

NAVKAR SURGICAL

GUJARAT

PAN (II)

AAJCAG6TI2F

AADCPO756A

AACCN9922B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

288000

262770

180000

730770

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVHV (VD)

288000

262770

180000

730770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculaled
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.39

16.78

11.5

46.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

288000

262770

180000

730770

Class eg:y

Total

288000

262770

180000

730770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.39 -

16.78

11.5

46.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securilies (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

18.39

16.78

1.5

46.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. ()

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

288000

262770

180000

730770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Employees

Non-Resident Indian
(NRD

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Calegory

Category

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RENUKA YOGESH PARIKH

PAN (ID)

AODPP6642R

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

87

10

1

43

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3408

2721

8768

250612

250000

2128

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVIHV)+ (VD

3408

2721

8768

250612

250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (caleulated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

16.01

15.97

0.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3408

2721

8768

250612

250000

Class eg:y

Total

3408

8768

250612

250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2721

0.17

0.56

16.01

15.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securilies (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

'| Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (us a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.17

16.01

15.97

0.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3407

2721

250612

250000

2128

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No,

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) Total

Click here to go back

No. of the

Sharcholders (I) 17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 267637
held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares i
held (V) ; )

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 267637
(IVIHV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 267637

Class egy

Total 267637

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 17.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

17.1
percenlage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)HX) Asa %
| of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity .
shares held in

dematerialized 258868

form (XIV) s

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO W S S g Mt chwliee the reporting company, whether direct or indirect®:
Whether by virtue of:
Passport Nationality ;a:s&o 3 Nationality -
: No. in (Applicable i (Applicable Rights on Hiiciss
Name PAN case of a | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN g Nationality | in case of Voting d_:st_nbumble EJ_cerc:sc of
foreign Any other - Any other | Shares righis dividend or | of sigiificunt
national is selected) i gnl is selected) any other | control i iihenee
e distribution
ANAR ANAR
JAYESHBHALI | AHYPP8690E India PROJECT | AAJCA6732F. India 18.39 Yes Yes
PATEL LIMITED
Total: [ 18.39 |0 0
PARSHVA
RENUKA United TEXCHEM
YOGESH AQDOPP6642R | A294288 | States of INDIA AADCPO756A India 16.78 Yes, Yes
PARIKH America PRIVATE
LTD.
Total: | 16.78 |0 1]
| sulAY NAVKAR
JYOTINDRA | AIUPM7977Q India SURGICAL | AACCN9922B | India 11.5 Yes Yes
MEHTA GUJARAT
Total: | 11.5 0 0




